

WHY KINVERGENT

Technology Simplified

Unparalleled Responsiveness and Support

Affordable Solutions with High Availability



Optics

100% OEM Compatible for Cisco, HP, Juniper, Brocade/-Foundry, Avaya/Nortel, Dell, Force 10, 3com, Extreme/Enterasys, Arista... over 50 in total

Individually coded and tested to work with your specific equipment

Form factors: GBIC, SFP, SFP+ XFP, XENPACK, X2, CX4, QSFP+, CFP, QSFP28, Direct Attach Cables

1Gb, 10 Gb, 40 Gb, 100 Gb

Lifetime Advanced Replacement Warranty & Investment Protection



Uninterruptable Power Supplies (UPS) -Single-Phase and Three-Phase

Power Distribution Units (PDU) - Basic Metered and Switched.

Surge Protection and Environmental Monitoring

Power Management that Integrates Directly inot your Virtual Environment

DC: Fuse Panels, Lugs, Inverters, Rectifiers and Power Cable

AC Power Cords and Adaptors

Cables

Cat5e/Cat6/Cat6a UTP & STP Bulk and Patch

62.5um (OM1), 50um (OM2, OM3, OM4) MM & 9um (OS1, OS2) SM Fiber

Mode-conditioning Cables, Attenuators, Adapters, Couplers

OEM Compatible Cables for Cisco, HP, Juniper, Brocade, Avaya

PC Cables: USB, Serial, VGA, SCSI, D-Sub, DVI, DisplayPort, FireWire

Audio/Video

Custom and Stock Assemblies with Same/Next Day Shipping



Cat5e/Cat6/Cat6a Jacks, Connectors, Wall Plates

High Density Copper and Fiber Patch Panels and Enclosures

Vertical, Horizontal and OEM Specific Cable Management

Racks, Cabinets, Shelving and Airflow Management

KVM Switches and LCD Consoles

PoE Injectors and Midspan Solutions

Tools and Tester



#Kinvergent

We're proud to offer **Kinvergent Elite Series** cables, accessories, and optics for your missioncritical installations all backed with a Lifetime Warranty.

APC

Allied Telesis

Amphenol

B&B Flectronics

Belden

Berk-Tek

B-Line by Eaton

Brady

Burndy

Bussmann

Cables to Go

Chatsworth

CommScope

Corning

Draka

Eaton

Elite by Kinvergent

Emerson

Fluke Networks

Geist

General Cable

Great Lakes

HellermannTyton

Hobbes

Hoffman

Hubbell

Hyperline

Ideal Industries

HERE'S JUST A SAMPLING OF OUR **SUPPORTED MANUFACTURERS:**

Ortronics

Panduit

Quabbin

Ouest

Siemon

Southwire

Structured

Cable

Porta Systems

Manufacturing

Server Technology

Klein Tools

Leviton

Little Fuse

Lynn Electronics

Kendall Howard

Microsemi

Middle Atlantic

Minuteman

Mohawk

Multilink

Nexans

Oberon

Omnitron

Suttle

Optical Cable Corp TE Connectivity

Telect

TerraWave

Thomas & Betts

Superior Essex

Transition

Networks

Tripp Lite

Wiremold

Today's aging infrastructures and support systems are under enormous strain to deliver greater performance and business continuity. With the goal of increasing productivity, profits and positive customer experiences, Kinvergent has the expertise to guide you through this process.

120 22nd Ave S #270 Brooking, SD 57006

(315) 207-5721

kinvergent.com



